
Date Sub. Code Subject

Wednesday, 17.01.2024 55 ACCOUNTANCY

Thursday, 18.01.2024 54 BUSINESS ST.

Friday, 19.01.2024 29 GEOGRAPHY

Friday, 19.01.2024 83 COMPUTER SCIENCE

Tuesday, 23.01.2024 805 FMM

Wednesday 24.01.2024 65 IP

Monday, 29.01.2024 64 HOME SCI.

Monday 29.01.2024 Tuesday 30.01.2024 & 

Wednesday. 31.01.2024
48 PHYSICAL ED.

Tuesday, 30.01.2024 28 POL. SCIENCE

Wednesday, 31.01.2024 30 ECONOMICS

Thursday 01.02.2024 

& Friday, 02.02.2024
43 CHEMISTRY

Friday, 02.02.2024 49 PAINTING

Monday, 05.02.2024 835 MMS

Monday, 05.02.2024 44 BIOLOGY

Tuesday,06.01.2024 34 HIND. VOCAL MUSIC

Tuesday 06.01.2024 & Wednesday 07.02.2024 42 PHYSICS

Thursday, 08.02.2024 37 PSYCHOLOGY
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